

	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010¹
Minimum wage	UAH 350	UAH 400	UAH 515	UAH 605	UAH 869
Social tax benefit	UAH 350 / 100 * 50 = UAH 175	UAH 400 / 100 * 50 = UAH 200	UAH 515 / 100 * 50 = UAH 257.5	UAH 605 / 100 * 50 = UAH 302.5	UAH 869 / 100 * 50 = UAH 434.5
Qualification under part 1 of Art. 212 of the Code	(UAH 350 / 100 * 50) * 1000 = UAH 175,000	(UAH 400 / 100 * 50) * 1000 = UAH 200,000	(UAH 515 / 100 * 50) * 1000 = UAH 257,500	(UAH 605 / 100 * 50) * 1000 = UAH 302,500	(UAH 869 / 100 * 50) * 1000 = UAH 434,500
Qualification under part 2 of Art. 212 of the Code	(UAH 350 / 100 * 50) * 3000 = UAH 525,000	(UAH 400 / 100 * 50) * 3000 = UAH 600,000	(UAH 515 / 100 * 50) * 3000 = UAH 772,500	(UAH 605 / 100 * 50) * 3000 = UAH 907,500	(UAH 869 / 100 * 50) * 3000 = UAH 1 303,500
Qualification under part 3 of Art. 212 of the Code	(UAH 350 / 100 * 50) * 5000 = UAH 875,000	(UAH 400 / 100 * 50) * 5000 = UAH 1,000,000	(UAH 515 / 100 * 50) * 5000 = UAH 1,287,500	(UAH 605 / 100 * 50) * 5000 = UAH 1,512,500	(UAH 869 / 100 * 50) * 5000 = UAH 2,172,500

¹ According to the Law of Ukraine "On setting of subsistence minimum and minimum monthly wage" of October 20, 2009 #1646-VI